SFSM INGA 8-10.7.2022

GROVPISTOL 25m
Klass Plac Namn Férenin;resulta 1 2 3 Sum 4 5 6 sum
H 1 Thomas Agren VS-VA 510 86 87 90 263 83 80 84 247
2 Kasper Forstrém RS 501 88 83 91 262 80 79 80 239
H50 1 Heikki Kurkela RS 520 85 89 90 264 85 86 85 256
2 Jaakko Riiali ESF 449 89 91 87 267 54 54 74 182
H60 1 Jan Malmberg AssF 501 87 90 90 267 72 78 84 234
2 Bernt Bjorkqvist VS-VA 457 83 89 86 258 57 57 85 199
A70 1 Olavi Iso-Oja VS-VA 491 75 78 86 239 86 78 88 252
A75 1 Vidar Fagerstrém RS 494 87 92 87 266 78 90 60 228
2 Ralf Lindholm AssF 440 82 84 75 241 69 78 52 199
A80 1 Rune Karlsson AssF 435 74 71 64 209 68 79 79 226 Tang/SFSMR
A 1 Kasper Forstrom 501
Heikki Kurkela 520
Vidar Fagerstrom 494 1515
2 Tomas  Agren 510
Bernt Bjorkqvist 457
Olli Iso-Oja 491 1458
A50 1 Rune Karlsson 435
Ralf Lindholm 440
Jan Malmberg 501 1376
FRIPISTOL 50m
Klass Plac Namn Férenin; resulta 1 2 3 4 5 6
H 1 Kristoffer Ingelin RS 518 83 81 88 85 88 93
2 Kasper Forstrom RS 495 83 80 83 79 86 84
3 Thomas Agren VS-VA 487 76 85 82 78 82 84
H50 1 Jaakko Riiali ESF 487 77 75 87 85 84 79
2 Ari Sundman VS-VA 468 85 68 80 81 79 75
H60 1 Jan Malmberg AssF 487 77 78 84 80 80 88
2 Bernt Bjorkqvist VS-VA 479 83 80 87 72 83 74
A75 1 Ralf Lindholm AssF 421 79 64 72 70 61 75
A80 1 Rune Karlsson AssF 339 57 58 60 58 51 55
A Tomas  Agren VS-VA 487
Ari Sundman VS-VA 468
Bernt Bjorkqvist VS-VA 479 1434
A50 Rune Karlsson AssF 339
Ralf Lindholm AssF 421

Jan Malmberg AssF 487 1247



STANDARDPISTOL 25m

Klass Plac Namn

A70

A75

A80

H50

H60

A50

1
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Lawrens
Olli
Vidar
Paavo
Viktor
Ralf
Rune
Tomas
Kristoffer
Thomas
Kasper
Heikki
Ari
Jaakko
Bernt

Tomas
Bernt
Tomas

Kasper
Heikki
Kristoffer

Lawrens
Viktor
Vidar

Mariani.Cerati
Iso-Oja
Fagerstrom
Pitkanen
Ruokolahti
Lindholm
Karlsson
Hogback
Ingelin
Agren
Forstrom
Kurkela
Sundman
Riiali
Bjorkqvist

Agren
Bjorkqvist
Hogback

Forstrom
Kurkela
Ingelin

Mariani-Cerati
Ruokolahti
Fagerstrom
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Férenin;resulta

RS 498
VS-VA 426
RS 475
BS-PA 472
RS 367
AssF 346
AssF 405
VS-VA 506
RS 480
VS-VA 475
RS 457
RS 488
471
ESF 442
VS-VA 515
475
515
506
457
488
480
498
367
475

150
91
80
85
91
90
84
82
90
85
79
92
82
89
89
94

1496

1425

1340

150 Sum
83 174
75 155
87 172
83 174
84 174
72 156
79 161
90 180
86 171
74 153
95 187
90 172
73 162
81 170
91 185

20
80
79
77
78
73
39
56
83
89
79
79
76
89
60
87

20 Sum

85 165
69 148
83 160
75 153
73 146
58 97
71 127
86 169
72 161
86 165
78 157
89 165
72 161
77 137
86 173

10
77
54
70
77
31
72
57
76
71
72
61
86
78
67
83

10 Sum
82 159
69 123
73 143
68 145
16 47
21 93
60 117 SFSMR
81 157
77 148
85 157
52 113
65 151
70 148
68 135
74 157
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D16
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H60
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H
H
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KLENPISTOL 25m
Klass Plac Namn

Lawrens
Olli
Paavo
Viktor
Vidar
Ralf
Rune
Julia
Tomas
Kristoffer
Thomas
Kasper
Ari
Heikki
Jaakko
Bernt

Tomas
Bernt
Tomas

Kasper
Heikki
Kristoffer

Lawrens
Viktor
Vidar

Mariani.Cerati
Iso-Oja
Pitkanen
Ruokolahti
Fagerstrom
Lindholm
Karlsson
Augustsson
Hogback
Ingelin
Agren
Forstrom
Sundman
Kurkela
Riiali
Bjorkqvist

Agren
Bjorkqvist
Hogback

Forstrom
Kurkela
Ingelin

Mariani-Cerati
Ruokolahti
Fagerstrom

OLYMPIAPISTOL 25m
Klass Plac Namn

Ralf
Rune
Thomas
Tomas
Kasper
Heikki

Lindholm
Karlsson
Agren
Hogback
Forstrom
Kurkela
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Férenin;resulta

RS
VS-VA
BS-PA
RS

RS
AssF
AssF
RS
VS-VA
RS
VS-VA
RS

RS
ESF
VS-VA

524
488
508
504
494
400
443
325
534
533
501
460
524
511
492
543

501
543
534

460
511
533

524
504
494

Férenin; resulta

AssF
AssF
VS-VA
VS-VA
RS

RS

248
341
488
469
363
478

89
82
79
85
81
70
79
88
91
85
83
96
86
76
93
86

1578

1504

1522

49
75
82
93
49
88

2
87
79
88
79
88
75
72
78
87
91
82
89
86
84
93
85

2
49
77
80
69
64
82

3 Sum
90 266
83 244
86 253
86 250
89 258
76 221
74 225

166
86 264
94 270
81 246
91 276
88 260
86 246
95 281
94 265

3 Sum
13 111
35 187
73 235
64 226
50 163
77 247

1
83
86
84
90
76
52
58
81
90
88
89
61
87
86
62
93

1
63
70
88
84
77
92

2
89
79
91
88
81
67
76
78
87
89
89
65
86
90
80
91

2
39
52
85
81
58
78

3 Sum
86 258
79 244
80 255
76 254
79 236
60 179
84 218

159
93 270
86 263
77 255
58 184
91 264
89 265
69 211
94 278

3 Sum
35 137
32 154
80 253
78 243
65 200
61 231

SFSMR



